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LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

OATE  MARCH 6, 1987

TIME DAY
7:45 a.m. FRIDAY

ouT

PHONE

ACTIVITY

10:49

10:50

10:58

11:04
11:04

11:58
12:06

12:07

10:54

11:00

11:58

12:07

12:58

The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
The President went to the Oval Office.

The President met with his Chief of Staff,
Howard H. Baker, Jr.

The President met for a national security briefing
with:

Frank C, Carlucci, Assistant for National
Security Affairs

James A. Kelly, Special Assistant for
National Security Affairs and Director,
Asian Affairs, National Security
Council (NSC)

Mr. Baker

The President telephoned Sol Polansky, Deputy
Chairman, U.S. Delgation to the Conference on
Security and Cooperation in Europe (CSCE).

The call was not completed.

The President talked with Leonard G. Shurtleff,
member of the senior seminar at the Foreign
Service Institute, Department of State.

The President met with:
Mr. Baker
Mr. Carlucci

The President went to the Situation Room.
The President participated in a National Security

Planning Group meeting. For a list of atten-
dees, see APPENDIX "A."

The President returned to the Oval Office.

The President met with:
Mr. Baker
Mr. Carlucci

The President participated in a working luncheon
to discuss Intermediate-Range Nuclear Force
Reductions with:

Max M. Kampelman, U.S. Negotiator on Space
and Defensive Arms, U.S5.-Soviet Union
Negotiations on Nuclear and Space Arms,

Geneva, Switzerland
[continued)
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12:58 1:01

1:10 1:12

1:17 1:40

e

1:40

1:40 1:58

2:06

2:10 2:13

Ronald F. Lehman II, U.S. Negotiator on
Intermediate-Range Nuclear Arms,
U.S.-Soviet Union Negotiations on
Nucelar and Space Arms, Geneva,
Switzerland

Maynard W. Glitman, U.S. Negotiator on
Intermediate-Range Nuclear Arms,
U.S.-Soviet Union Negotiations on
Nuclear and Space Arms, Geneva,
Switzerland

Mr. Baker

Mr. Carlucci

Robert E. Linhard, Special Assistant and
Senior Director, Defense Programs and
Arms Control, National Security Council
(NSC)

The President met with Mr. Baker.

The President telephoned Mark L. Edelman,
Assistant Administrator for African Affairs,
Agency for International Development (AID).
The call was not completed.

The President talked with Robert Smalley, Deputy
Assistant Secretary of State for Public
Affairs.

The President went to Room 450 in the 0l1d
Executive Office Building.

The President addressed White House Commissioned
staff on the importance of the next two years
of the administration.

The President returned to the Oval Office.

The President participated in a photo opportunity
for TIME magazine with:
Mr. Baker
Mr. Carlucci

The President returned to the second floor
Residence.

The President talked with Wilma Rudolph, with the
Wilma Rudolph Foundation, Indianapolis,
Indiana.
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WASHINGTON, D.C.
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2:14 p.m. FRIDAY

ouT

PHONE
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2:14
2:18

2:28
2:30

8:007

2:15

2:19

2:25

2:29

R

The President talked with Mr. Edelman.

The President talked with Thomas C. Ferguson,
Deputy Commissioner, Immigration and Natural-
ization Service.

The President talked with James H. Michel,
Principal Deputy Assistant Secretary of State
for Inter-American Affairs.

The President talked with Mr. Polansky.

The President telephoned Representative Robert H.
Michel (R-Illinois). The call was not
completed.

The President talked with his Special Assistant
and Personal Secretary, Kathleen Osborne.

The President and the First Lady went to the South
Grounds.

The President addressed a group from the Young
Republican National Federation gathered for
his departure to Camp David.

Members of the press.

The President and the First Lady flew by Marine
helicopter from the South Grounds to Camp
David, Maryland. For a list of passengers,
see APPENDIX "B."

The President and the First Lady watched the movie
"Along Came Jones.,"
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